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Electrical Parameters Specification

BAP2400-65-12D

Frequency range
Bandwidth

Gain

Polarization

VSWR

Horizontal Beamwidth
Vertical Beamwidth
Front to back ratio
Max power
Impedance

Lighting protection

2400~2500MHz
100MHz
12dBi
Vertical
<1.5

65°

30°

>25dB
400W

50Q

DC ground

Mechanical Parameters

Specification

Connector type

Dimensions Hx W x D

Rated wind speed

N Female

270x163 x 63mm
200km/hr

Eyecom company policy is one of continuing improvement, therefore we reserve the right to change this specification without notice.
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