

Electrical Parameters	Specification
Frequency range	2400~2500MHz
Bandwidth	100MHz
Gain	12dBi
Polarization	Vertical
VSWR	<u><</u> 1.5
Horizontal Beamwidth	65°
Vertical Beamwidth	30°
Front to back ratio	<u>></u> 25dB
Max power	400W
Impedance	50Ω
Lighting protection	DC ground



Mechanical Parameters	Specification
Connector type	N Female
Dimensions H x W x D	270x163 x 63mm
Rated wind speed	200km/hr

Eyecom company policy is one of continuing improvement, therefore we reserve the right to change this specification without notice.

Eyecom Telecommunications Ltd

www.eyecom-telecom.com